 Pro 2MP, 3MP, 5MP, 8MP Mini-Dome
Data Sheet
Enriched Video Quality With Reduced Configuration Time
The Illustra Pro Gen3 Mini-Dome maximizes video quality while minimizing installation
costs and configuration time. Integrated IR provides uninhibited images in total darkness by
removing the bubble from the housing, reducing glare and increasing distance capabilities.
Additionally, Illustra® IntelliZip bandwidth management has been improved to optimize
resource savings in scenes with varying activity levels. Building off the previous generation

m
)
Ordering Information
Model Description
IPS02-D12-OI03 Illustra Pro 2MP MiniDome, motorised P-Iris 2.7-13.5mm, Indoor/Outdoor IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS02-D17-OI03 Illustra Pro 2MP MiniDome, motorised P-Iris 7-22mm, Indoor/Outdoor IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS03-D12-OI03 Illustra Pro 3MP MiniDome, motorised P-Iris 2.7-13.5mm, Indoor/Outdoor IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS03-D17-OI03 Illustra Pro 3MP MiniDome, motorised P-Iris 7-22mm, Indoor/Outdoor IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS05-D12-OI03 Illustra Pro 5MP MiniDome, motorised P-Iris 2.7-13.5mm, Indoor/Outdoor IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS05-D14-OI03 Illustra Pro 5MP MiniDome, motorised P-Iris 6-22mm, Indoor/Outdoor IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS08-D13-OI03 Illustra Pro 8MP MiniDome, motorised P-Iris 3.6-10mm, Indoor/Outdoor IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
IPS08-D14-OI03 Illustra Pro 8MP MiniDome, motorised P-Iris 6-22mm, Indoor/Outdoor IP67, IK10, TDN w/IR, TWDR
Accessories
Model Description
IPSMDFLUSHOW3 Illustra Pro Series: Recess Mount, Indoor/Outdoor Gen 3
IPSMDWALL3 Illustra Pro Series: Wall Mount, Indoor/Outdoor